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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

RK Reeves & 
Associates, Inc. Corine Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

WorldWide Health and 
Safety Testing Steve Martin 

 
Ph: 248-802-8555 steve@worldwidelabtesting.com N N N/A 

AKO Signs Melissa 
Williams 

 
Ph: 706-255-7446 melissa@akosigns.com N N 22-101554-ITB 

Fru-Art Company Kevin Fruit 
 

Ph: 678-225-5528 kevinfruit@fruartco.com N N 22-101554-ITB 

We Custom Prints Chyna Lofton 
 

Ph: 404-219-8306 Wecustomprintsoffice@gmail.com N N 22-101554-ITB 
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Solicitations Announced: 

22-101554-ITB 

All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 

 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

ComfiArt, LLC Dionna Collins 
 

Ph: 404-838-7799 info@comfiart.com N N 22-101554-ITB 

AKO Signs Laura Evans 
 

Ph: 706-548-5389 laura@akosigns.com N N 22-101554-ITB 

Universal Landscaping 
Services, LLC 

Chalandria 
Spires 

 
Ph: 404-447-8616 ulandscapes@yahoo.com N N N/A 

AKO Signs Bruce Williams 
 

Ph: 706-207-0600 bruce@akosigns.com N N 22-101554-ITB 

Tranzlation Global Malcolm Sales 
 

Ph: 404-407-0558 malcolm.sales@tranzlationglobal.com N N N/A 
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